

## Mayor Katrina R. Thompson/Village of Broadview Triton College Foundation Scholarship Application

## Criteria

- The Mayor Katrina R. Thompson/Village of Broadview Triton College Foundation Scholarship is available for Village of Broadview residents who are new or continuing students attending Triton College full- or part-time.
- Scholarship amount: Up to \$500 and can be used for tuition, fees and books only.
- This is a one-semester scholarship and is renewable pending availability of funds. To renew, the student must maintain a G.P.A. of 3.0. (A formal transcript is required for renewal.)
- The deadline to apply is on or before Oct. 1, 2020.

Please print clearly. Once complete, you can submit your application as follows:

• Electronically via email to tcfoundation@triton.edu.

Or

• You can send hard copies to Triton College Foundation, 2000 Fifth Ave., Room A-317, River Grove, IL 60171.

Student Name	
Address	
City	State ZIP
Phone	Email
Are you a new or continuing student?  (A completed Triton College Application is required	
Student Colleague ID Number (If assigne	ed.)
What is your preferred program of study?	
Have you applied for financial aid? $\Box$ Ye	es 🗆 No
Financial aid received/expected (grants,	oans, etc.)
List other scholarships you have applied	for or received
	m the Triton College Foundation to contact me regarding any
Student Signature	Date